Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

20001 Willow - - -~ -~ - = ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16202 Tressa 51.35 2.765 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20204 Kate 4419 3.259 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
20213 Gus 4489 3.208 1 0 1 0 0 90 2
20201 Hops 56.01 2571 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Rusty 48.62 2.962 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Renegade 49.71 2.897 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20209 Candy 75.74 1.901 4 0 0 4 0 NQ
20210 Chance 95.90 1.502 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Kimber 61.87 2.327 4 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16001 Kindle 49.74 3.016 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Snitch 70.63 2.124 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Volcano -- 1 0 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 3 NQ@s6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R vaurseTFauI'f:s E Score Place
20410 Jelly 4141 3.671 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Buzz 38.91 3.906 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
20215 Harper 43.09 3.528 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20401 Stryker 4457 3.410 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Jesse 47.61 3.193 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Alex 65.19 2.332 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Cassidy -- 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Razzle 46.44 3.273 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Ranger 85.96 1.768 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 62sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
16601 Lassen 53.87 3.026 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %0Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/6)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20610 Robbie 4515 3.677 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Primo 47.38 3.504 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Reyka 48.22 3.443 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20601 Sketch 51.66 3.213 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Mike 5447 3.048 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Callen 64.61 2.569 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Gem -- 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20608 Libby 43.48 3.818 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20612 Remi -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20609 Topper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Jack -

26 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

26601 Venom 46.38 3.579

Excellent - Regular

SCT 62 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 1 NQ

SCT 59 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 62sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16802 Tinz 34.22 4.763 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Spark 35.13 4.640 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Penee 38.70 4.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Gimme 4484 3.635 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 Squid 4555 3.578 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Ici 40.67 4.008 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Blizzard 36.37 4.482 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Tula 36.50 4.466 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Ziggy - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16812 Ryza 39.06 4.173 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Fly 44.62 3.653 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Bling 79.47 2.051 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Hanna -- - - - -- - ABS
16805 Snitch -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 31 NQs 17 %Q 65

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauILs E Score Place
20819 Boogie 3259 5.094 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20806 Stein 32.65 5.084 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Paddy 32.72 5.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20828 Sage 33.23  4.995 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20844 Bizi 33.64 4.935 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Chance 35.16 4.721 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

20802
20841
20803
20607
20829
20840
20848
20843
20824
20816
20818
20853
20855
20827
20837
20839
20845
20834
20807
20815
20835
20814
20813
20838
20850
20604
20605
20801
20805
20808
20809

Stella

Kitt
Desmond
Ocean
Keenan
Gypsee
Declan
Trip
Tatum
Drifter
Kyan
Devlin
Switch
Katy Muppet
Remington
lzzy
Schultz
Velocity
Becky
Enzo
Toad
Riot

Tilly

Gus
Rylee
Fable

Tia

Cody
Travis
Pink

Dax

35.31
35.74
35.77
35.79
36.09
36.16
36.89
37.14
37.97
38.01
38.29
38.71
38.76
39.15
39.75
40.36
40.45
40.84
41.88
42.03
42.05
43.84
44.20
44.20
47.78
49.92
63.86
43.52
46.86
37.77
53.13

4.701
4.645
4.641
4.638
4.600
4,591
4.500
4.470
4.372
4.367
4.335
4.288
4.283
4.240
4.176
4.113
4.104
4.065
3.964
3.950
3.948
3.786
3.756
3.756
3.474
3.325
2.599
3.814
3.542
4.395
3.124

O O P P P P O O O O O O O O OO O OO 0O 0O 0o oo o o o o o o o

N P N P PO O O O O O OO O O O OO O o o o oo o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O OO O O o oo O o oo oo o o o o o o o o o

O B P P OO O O O O O O O O O 0O OO O 0o o o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O OO0 O O oo oo oo o o oo o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

20810 Reacher 48.09 3.452 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Abbey 39.31 4.223 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Scandal 38.57 4.304 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Fury 34.89 4.758 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Eerie 33.25 4.992 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Kruz 4494 3.694 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20831 Cinder 56.04 2.962 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20833 Great 52.21 3.179 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Dui 39.68 4.183 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Fallon 3752 4.424 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Piraat 43.30 3.834 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Trap -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20842 Billy - - e ABS
20849 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20851 Rev -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24804 Lincoln 36.23 4.582 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Rex 44,44  3.735 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Jet 42.39 3.916 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Electra 36.16 4.591 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband
16813
16802
16810
16803
16805
16811

20 inches

Armband
20844
20852
20812
20841
20853
20818
20814
20801
20803
20808
20819
20827
20835
20838

Call Name
Fly

Tinz

Tula
Hanna
Snitch

Ziggy

Call Name
Bizi

Piraat
Scanda
Kitt

Devlin
Kyan

Riot

Cody
Desmond
Plnk
Boogie
Katy Muppet
Toad

Gus

Time
42.28
45.28

Time
35.55
38.44
41.48
42.45
44.19
45.09
45.59

57.09
43.17
34.02
57.34
43.67
54.30
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MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

0
1
0

MCT 55 sec

T

0
0
0

F

0
0
1

Course Faults

w
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Premier - Regular

Qs 0

o O om

Qs O

O O O O O O rBr O O O O O o om

NQs O

Score
100
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 0

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q

Place
1 25%

%Q

Place
1 25%
25%

25%

A WDN

25%

25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

20845 Schultz 48.86 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20846 Fallon -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ

20847 Paddy 37.46 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20850 Rylee 53.45 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20817 Trap -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20820 Fury - - ABS

20834 Velocity - - - - - - ABS

20836 Dui -- -- -- - - -- ABS

20842 Billy - - ABS

20849 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place

24803 Effen 35.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

24804 Lincoln -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

24805 Electra 45,52 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

24802 Rex -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16206 Streak 37.25 3.866 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Fleece 38.43 3.747 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16204 Rin - - - - -- - ABS

16208 Extra -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16404 Pip
16405 Fuze
16406 Kai

o O

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 1

o m

o

Open - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
NQ

ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

20613 Whisky 46.55 3.566 4 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12801 Shelly 62.76  2.597 3 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAsmrseTFauI'::s E Score Place
16824 Cooper 37.13 4471 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Grip 45.73 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Scotty 52.20 3.180 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16818 Faith 43.12 3.850 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Maggie 54.24  3.060 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Flare -- - - - -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauILs E Score Place

20857 Paint 35.21 4.715 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
R w T F E

16818 Faith 46.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 37sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Kindle 19.03 5.360 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Willow 30.02 3.398 1 0 0 0 95 2

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Gizmo 30.24 3.439 0 2 0 0 NQ

20204 Kate 20.18 5.154 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 37sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Tressa 27.77 3.673 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20201 Hops 30.03 3.463 4 2 2 0 NQ
20208 Renegade 30.72 3.385 2 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Candy 30.23 3.440 1 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Chance 41.66 2.496 2 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Kimber 30.63 3.395 1 0 1 0 NQ
20213 Gus 4427 2.349 1 1 4 0 NQ
20403 Alex 2419 4.299 1 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Buzz 3352 3.103 1 2 2 0 NQ
20214 Banner -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16403 Snitch 51.33 2435 6 4 1 0 NQ

20409 Volcano 26.42 4.731 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQs9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20207 Rusty 4722 2711 1 1 0 0 NQ

20215 Harper 35.13 3.644 1 1 0 0 NQ

20401 Stryker 32.55 3.932 2 2 3 0 NQ

20402 Jesse 29.18 4.387 2 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Cassidy -- 2 0 0 1 NQ

20410 Jelly 25.75 4971 0 0 1 0 NQ

20411 Ranger 52.14 2.455 1 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Gem 2551 5.018 1 1 2 0 NQ

20608 Libby 26.22 4.882 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs?9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20404 Reyka 33.19 5.002 1 1 0 0 NQ
20601 Sketch 38.01 4.367 1 2 2 0 NQ
20602 Mike 39.04 4.252 1 1 2 0 NQ
20603 Callen 53.77 3.087 2 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Tia 52.13 3.184 2 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Robbie 38.50 4.312 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Remi 35.39 4.691 0 1 1 0 NQ
20836 Dui -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Declan 31.79 5.222 0 1 0 0 NQ
20609 Topper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1 %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

26601 Venom 29.09 5.706 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16807 Spark 26.27 6.167 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Tinz 26.41 6.134 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Blizzard 27.32 5.930 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Ryza 27.53 5.884 0 0 0 0 100 4

16806 Squid 31.19 5.194 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Ici 48.15 3.364 3 2 2 0 NQ
16803 Hanna 4217 3.842 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Gimme 30.62 5.291 0 2 1 0 NQ
16810 Tula 27.33 5.928 0 1 2 0 NQ
16811 Ziggy -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Fly 3754 4.315 2 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Penee 33.81 4.791 0 2 2 0 NQ
16816 Bling 35.76  4.530 0O 1 0 o© NQ
16601 Lassen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16805 Snitch - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 15 NQs 32 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20847 Paddy 2555 6.497 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Eerie 25.62 6.479 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Sage 26.18 6.341 0 0 0 0 100 3
20819 Boogie 26.50 6.264 0 0 0 0 100 4
20844 Bizi 26.62 6.236 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

20809
20803
20835
20855
20837
20845
20814
20824
20827
20801
20202
20604
20607
20802
20805
20806
20807
20808
20810
20811
20812
20813
20815
20816
20818
20820
20822
20829
20830
20831
20833

Dax
Desmond
Toad
Switch
Remington
Schultz
Riot
Tatum
Katy Muppet
Cody
Primo
Fable
Ocean
Stella
Travis
Stein
Becky
Plnk
Reacher
Abbey
Scandal
Tilly
Enzo
Drifter
Kyan
Fury
Chance
Keenan
Kruz
Cinder
Great

27.09
28.33
28.99
30.29
30.79
30.82
32.23
32.96
33.72
40.82
46.88
45.41
40.58
30.40
32.87
24.73
33.58
31.67

29.99
29.11
42.76
34.81
37.99
38.31
35.64
31.95
28.69
42.54
34.75
45.26

6.128
5.860
5.726
5.480
5.391
5.386
5.150
5.036
4.923
4.067
3.541
3.656
4.091
5.461
5.050
6.712
4.943
5.242

5.535
5.703
3.882
4.769
4.370
4.333
4.658
5.196
5.786
3.902
4777
3.668
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

20834 Velocity 30.33 5.473 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Gus 3746 4.431 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Izzy 36.48 4.550 1 0 2 0 NQ
20840 Gypsee 28.06 5.916 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Kitt 3415 4.861 0 1 1 0 NQ
20843 Trip 28.43 5.839 0 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Fallon 28.92 5.740 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Rylee 35.10 4.729 1 1 1 0 NQ
20851 Rev 29.34 5.658 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Piraat 38.72 4.287 2 2 2 0 NQ
20853 Devlin 29.54 5619 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Spy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20817 Trap -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20842 Billy - - ABS
20849 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
24805 Electra 29.16 5.693 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Jet 39.15 4.240 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Lincoln 29.40 5.646 0 0 2 0 NQ
24802 Rex -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 Fleece 18.28 5.689 0 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Rin -- - e ABS

16208 Extra -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 Pip 37.84 3.383 1 0 0 0 95 1

16206 Streak 31.99 4.001 2 2 1 0 NQ

16406 Kai -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16821 Maggie 42.10 3.943 3 2 5 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

20613 Whisky - 4 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT b51sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12801 Shelly 37.60 4.309 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Shasta 51.56 3.142 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 49sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16818 Faith 30.38 5.464 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Scotty 43.40 3.825 0 0 0 0 100 2

16822 Grip 33.95 4.890 1 3 4 0 NQ

16824 Cooper 29.56 5.616 1 1 2 0 NQ

16823 Flare -- - - - -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place

20857 Paint 38.45 4.317 1 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband
16807
16808
16810
16815
16812
16803
16801
20409

20 inches

Armband
20825
20828
20822
20829
20840
20855
20853
20601
20811
20805
20818
20821

Call Name
Spark
Blizzard
Tula
Penee
Ryza
Hanna
Ici

Volcano

Call Name
Eerie
Sage
Chance
Keenan
Gypsee
Switch
Devlin
Sketch
Abbey
Travis
Kyan
Ned

Time
25.52
25.70
28.58
29.75
31.23
37.04
23.34
34.61

Time
22.99
23.61
24.00
24.40
26.86
27.32
28.17
28.23
28.93
29.17
29.38
29.41

SCT 25.52sec

Course Faults
w F E
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Points

SCT 22.99 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O o o o o o

Qs 6 NQs 2

Points

Qs 19 NQs 18

Points

=
o

N NN NN N oo © © o

Regular

%Q 75

Place

%Q 51

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

20812 Scandal 29.99 0 0 0 7

20850 Rylee 31.91 0 0 0 6

20814 Riot 32.14 0 0 0 6

20838 Gus 32.79 0 0 0 6

20835 Toad 33.33 0 0 0 5

20402 Jesse 38.03 0 0 0 3

20408 Razzle 46.46 0 0 0 1

20204 Kate 48.08 2 2 0 NQ
20205 Dexter 40.24 2 2 0 NQ
20208 Renegade 39.46 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Chance -- 0 1 1 NQ
20403 Alex -- 0 3 1 NQ
20405 Buzz 44.56 2 1 0 NQ
20410 Jelly 26.85 1 2 0 NQ
20602 Mike 34.04 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Fable 36.46 1 2 0 NQ
20803 Desmond 24.59 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Stein 38.19 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Enzo 32.52 1 1 0 NQ
20820 Fury 42.25 1 1 0 NQ
20837 Remington 30.55 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Schultz 35.53 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Fallon 24.29 0 2 0 NQ
20848 Declan 28.10 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Rev -- 0 1 1 NQ
20817 Trap -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20842 Billy - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24804 Lincoln
24601 Jack

Time

27.14

Time

Time

Points

SCT 27.14 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 1
Points

Qs1 NQs1

Points
10
NQ

Regular

%Q 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
9/7/2016 - Trial 2

Preferred
16 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time (iyurseFFauItEs Points Place

16204 Rin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16208 Extra -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
20 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (iyurseFFauItEs Points Place
20857 Paint 27.18 0 1 0 NQ
Time

Points



